
 
 

SHETLAND RACE COMITTEE 2016 

 
  

     
Fridtjov Bergmann Ulv Hjellestad Anne Lise Myklebust Henrik Julius Nilsen Jan Vidar Nordstrand 

Chairman Comittee Race Officer Economy PR/sponsor Prizes 

fridtjov.bergmann@adecco.no ulv@hjellestad.no anne.lise.myklebust@skandiabanken.no henrik.julius.nilsen@gmail.com 
jan.vidar.nordstrand@javino.no 

 

+47 909 72 899 +47 900 64 155 +47 414 57 064 +47 977 40 563 +47 911 11 837 

     

     

     
     

Svein Aaland Kjell Magnus Økland Jon Amtrup Anne Raangs Stephen Johnston 

Safety Webmaster Media Design Committee leader Shetland 

aalands@gmail.com kjellmag@gmail.com jon@explorenorrth.no anne@raangs.net stephen.johnston6@btinternet.com 

+47 918 95 610 +47 950 46 739 +47 932 28 926 + 31 651 75 3497 + 44 078 367 32576 

     

Send mail to the comittee: shetlandrace@gmail.com 
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